6/3/13

192.168.1.1

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Virtual
Server FTP

Virtual
Server
HTTP

Virtual
Server
HTTPS

Virtual
Server DNS

Virtual
Server
SMTP

Virtual
Server
POP3

Virtual
Server
Telnet

IPSec
PPTP
NetMeeting
SureSignall
SureSignal2
SureSignal3
SureSignal4
SureSignal5

SureSignalé

PvcO

Pvc0

PvcO

Pvc0

Pvc0

PvcO

Pvc0

Pvc0

Pvc0

0.0.0.0
21-21

0.0.0.0
80-80

0.0.0.0
443-443

0.0.0.0
53-53

0.0.0.0
25-25

0.0.0.0
110-110

0.0.0.0
23-23

0.0.0.0
500-500

0.0.0.0
1723-1723

0.0.0.0
1720-1720

192.168.1.8
8-8
192.168.1.8
50-50
192.168.1.8
123-123

192.168.1.8
500-500

192.168.1.8
4500-4500

192.168.1.8
1723-1723

DSL-2780

21-21

80-80

443-443

53-53

25-25

110-110

23-23

500-500
1723-1723
1720-1720

8-8
50-50

123-123

500-500
4500-4500

1723-1723

TCP

TCP

TCP

ubp

TCP

TCP

TCP

ubp

TCP

TCP

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both
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